
Sl.No  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number Email ID  Mobile State

1 Mr. Shalabh Kumar Daga  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00071/2017-18/10157 jlnus.ahd@gmail.com 9687605050 Gujarat

2 Mr. Kaushik Jayantilal Shah  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00143/2017-18/10379 kjshahco@yahoo.com 9426016200 Gujarat

3 Mr. Neelesh Gupta  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00176/2017-18/10448 neeleshcs2004@yahoo.co.in 9826941425 Madhya Pradesh

4 Mr. Bhavan Trivedi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00335/2017-18/10605 bhavant@yahoo.com 9824094617 Gujarat

5  Mr. Anil Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00531/2017-2018/10956 anilagrawalca1999@gmail.com 9826144965 Madhya Pradesh

6 Mr. Gopal Krishana Saraswat  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00620/2017-2018/11076 drgksaraswat@gmail.com 9425132099 Madhya Pradesh

7 Ms. Teena Saraswat Pandey  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00652/2017-2018/11126 teenasaraswat@yahoo.co.in 8226012357 Madhya Pradesh

8 Mr. Divyang Pareshrai Majmudar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00425/2017-2018/11196 dpm@dpmca.com 9824026658 Gujarat

9 Mr. Bimal Ashok Desai  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00748/2017-2018/11281 bimal.a.desai@icai.org 9376210286 Gujarat

10 Mr. Dakshesh Pravinchandra Choksi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00718/2017-2018/11300 ca.dakshesh@gmail.com 9879200147 Gujarat

11 Mr. Pankaj Nahata  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00796/2017-2018/11363 pmnahata@gmail.com 9824312705 Gujarat

12 Ms. Anjali Nirav Choksi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00820/2017-2018/11382 anjali.choksi@anaca.in 9825773179 Gujarat

13 Mr. Samir Ganeshbhai Marathe  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00830/2017-2018/11415 casgmarathe@gmail.com 9825576522 Gujarat

14 Mr. Sanjay Badrilal Punglia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00855/2017-2018/11437 capunglia@gmail.com 9727130103 Gujarat

15 Mr. Manish Kumar Bhagat  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00856/2017-2018/11438 mbhagat2003@gmail.com 9879061500 Gujarat

16 Mr. Paresh Krushnakant Thothawala  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00864/2017-2018/11462 thothawala@gmail.com 9825168555 Gujarat

17 Mr. Hemantprakash Shyamsunder Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00883/2017-2018/11480 hpsjca@gmail.com 9824652366 Gujarat

18 Mr. Malhar Rashmikant Mehta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01032/2017-2018/11686 malhar_mehta@hotmail.com 9712946240 Gujarat

19 Mr. Sajjan Kumar Dokania  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000150/2017-2018/11729 sajjan_suman@hotmail.com 8989997257 Madhya Pradesh

20 Mr. Suhas Dinkar Bhattbhatt  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00571/2017-2018/11738 cssuhasb@gmail.com 9824250787 Gujarat

21 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Kabra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01104/2017-18/11790 pradeepkabraca@gmail.com 9374081166 Gujarat

22 Mr. Jigar Pradipchandra Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01121/2018-19/11820 ip.jigar@gmail.com 9662542466 Gujarat

23 Mr. Trupalkumar Patel  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01186/2018-2019/11907 trupal.ca@gmail.com 9824001522 Gujarat

24 Mr. Malav Jitendra Ajmera  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01190/2018-2019/11908 malav.ajmera@maassociates.co.in 9898060744 Gujarat

25 Mr. Sheth Jayshil Giteshkumar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01191/2018-2019/11909 jayshilsheth@hotmail.com 9825424719 Gujarat

26 Ms. Indira Suresh Vora  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01264/2018-2019/12000 indira.vora@yahoo.com 9998535302 Gujarat

27 Mr. Ritesh Prakash Adatiya  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01334/2018-2019/12013 riteshadatiya01@gmail.com 9979855266 Gujarat

28 Mr. Vijay Prakash Usharia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01344/2018-2019/12015 vijay.usharia1317@gmail.com 9962031550 Madhya Pradesh

29 Mr. Amrish Navinchandra Gandhi  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00670/2018-2019/12036 amrishgandhi72@gmail.com 9825654756 Gujarat

30 Mr. Vichitra Narayan Pathak  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01353/2018-2019/12063 drvnpathak@yahoo.co.in 9920166228 Madhya Pradesh

31 Mr. Rajesh Bachharaj Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01150/2018-2019/12089 scksrt@yahoo.com 9374718236 Gujarat

32 Mr. Kaushik Chandrahas Khona  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01430/2018-2019/12191 kckhona@yahoo.com 9920610030 Gujarat

33  Mr. Sanjiv Vijay Naidu  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00687/2018 -2019/12265 sanjiv_naidu@hotmail.com 7747044474 Madhya Pradesh

34 Mr. Rajendra jain  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00732/2018-2019/12353 rgjain1963@gmail.com 9323935181 Gujarat

35 Mr. Mrugen Kamlesh Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01184/2018-2019/12437 ipmrugenshah@gmail.com 9824016565 Gujarat

36 Mr. Darshan Bharatbhai Patel  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01579/2018-2019/12442 ca.darshanbpatel@gmail.com 9825160160 Gujarat

37 Mr. Jaykumar Pesumal Arlani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01582/2018-2019/12443 arlanijay@gmail.com 9276034567 Gujarat

38 Mr. Vipul Mittal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01612/2018-2019/12446 vipulmittalca@gmail.com 9407179117 Madhya Pradesh

39 Mr. Viral Jayendrabhai Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01210/2018-2019/12457 ca.shahviral@gmail.com 9825456156 Gujarat

40 Mr. Chandra Shekhar Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01652/2019-2020/12521 cashekhar.jain@gmail.com 9981066688 Madhya Pradesh
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41 Mr. Chetan Patel  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00819/2019-2020/12561 chetanpatelcs@gmail.com 9825133205 Gujarat

42 Mr. Saaurabh Jhaveri  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00068/2017-2018/10146 saumeg@gmail.com 9228427123 Gujarat

43 Mr. Tejas Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00089/2017-18/10185 tejasshah44@yahoo.com 9825703183 Gujarat

44 Mr. Amresh Shukla  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00120/2017-18/10255 insolvencyprofessionalsindia@gmail.com 9425007441 Madhya Pradesh

45 Mr. Nimai Gautam Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00154/2017-2018/10323 cnjabd@gmail.com 9824256190 Gujarat

46 Mr. Ajit Gyanchand Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00368/2017-18/10625 ajit@vcanca.com 9930127187 Gujarat

47 Mr. Jagdishchandra Babulal Mistri  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000126/2017-2018/11337 jbmistri@yahoo.com 9909431034 Gujarat

48 Mr. Gordhanbhai Ratnabhai Godhani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01201/2018-2019/11921 grgodhani@gmail.com 7575061718 Gujarat

49 Mr. Sunil Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01390/2018-2019/12178 anil91111@hotmail.com 9586644998 Gujarat

50 Ms. Vineeta Maheshwari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00185/2017-18/10364 cavineetak@gmail.com 9376781166 Gujarat

51 Mr. Kailash Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00267/2017-18/10511 ipktshah@gmail.com 9824150365 Gujarat

52 Mr. Mahendra Prasad Jindal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00616/2017-2018/11073 mpjindal@rediffmail.com 9327915755 Gujarat

53 Mr. Manish Santosh Buchasia  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00487/2017-2018/11449 manishbuchasiacs@gmail.com 9898055367 Gujarat

54 Mr. Sunil Kumar Kabra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01011/2017-2018/11662 jlnusco@gmail.com 9909959959 Gujarat

55 Mr. Akhilkumar Amrutlal Thakkar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01392/2018-2019/12159 akhilthakkar@gmail.com 9825207701 Gujarat

56 Mr. Ramubhai Patel  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00081/2017-18/10177 rspatel@rspatelca.com 9978775555 Gujarat

57 Mr. Ketulbhai Ramubhai Patel  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00228/2017-18/10427 ketul@rspatelca.com 9825036322 Gujarat

58 Mr. George Samuel  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00043/2017-2018/10319 gsforgs@gmail.com 9722788626 Gujarat

59 Mr. Vikash Gautamchand Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00354/2017-18/10612 ca.vikasjain1@icai.org 9327715892 Gujarat

60 Mr. Keyur Jagdishbhai Shah  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00244/2017-2018/10729 cs.keyurshah@gmail.com 9909702182 Gujarat

61 Mr. Sunit Jagdishchandra Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00471/2017-18/10814 sunit78@gmail.com 9825562442 Gujarat

62 Mr. Prawincharan Prafulcharan Dwary  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00331/2017-2018/10937 dwaryprawin@gmail.com 9426742700 Gujarat

63 Mr. Vinodkumar Surendralal Shah  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00610/2018-2019/11857 ipvinodshah@rediffmail.com 9925195023 Gujarat

64 Mr. Abhishek Nagori  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00020/2016-17/10044 jlnusb@gmail.com 9426075397 Gujarat

65 Mr. Arvind Gaudana  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00283/2017-2018/10841 arvindg_cs@yahoo.com 9879566756 Gujarat

66 Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00147/2017-2018/10311 jain_cp@yahoo.com 9824036127 Gujarat

67 Mr. Umesh Harjivandas Ved  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00136/2017-18/10376 umesh@umeshvedcs.com 9825035998 Gujarat

68 Mr. Bhupendra Singh Narayan Singh Rajput  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00397/2017-18/10715 cabsrajput309@gmail.com 9426014155 Gujarat

69 Mr. Ramchandra Dallaram Choudhary  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00157/2017-2018/10326 rdc_rca@yahoo.com 9909903614 Gujarat

70 Mr. Parag Sheth  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00142/2017-18/10381 pksheth@hotmail.com 9825025953 Gujarat

71 Ms. Bhavi Shreyans Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00915/2017-2018/11521 ca.bhavishah@gmail.com 9099923833 Gujarat

72 Mr. Vinod Tarachand Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00641/2017-2018/11090 ca.vinod@gmail.com 9510380136 Gujarat

73 Mr. Kiran Chinubhai Shah  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00480/2017-18/10868 dhruvitks@gmail.com 9825506911 Gujarat
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